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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 19 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
29/11/14 - 19:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:07.39 664 A
2. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.25 607 A
3. RUDIC, Petra 01 Zadar 2:17.48 528 A
4. KADIC, Tea 98 Zadar 2:18.78 514 A
5. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.86 513 A
6. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.49 506 A
7. TRESNJO, Samira 98 Bosna, SA 2:21.60 483 A
8. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:23.47 465 A
9. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.88 442 R

10. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.12 431 R
11. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.40 420
12. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.48 403
13. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.05 398
14. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.57 357
15. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:38.82 342 36.49
16. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.18 334
17. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.13 328 34.89
18. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:41.86 323
19. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:43.52 314 35.46
20. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.72 307 36.50
21. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.17 304 36.74
22. PANAYOTOVA, Gabriela 03 Torpedo 2:47.26 293 36.33
23. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.04 269 39.05
24. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 2:53.80 261 38.06
25. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.74 253
26. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.02 235
27. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:04.60 218
28. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.59 208
29. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Vracar 3:10.12 199
30. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 3:21.02 169

B

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:07.39 664 A
2. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.25 607 A
3. KADIC, Tea 98 Zadar 2:18.78 514 A
4. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.49 506 A
5. TRESNJO, Samira 98 Bosna, SA 2:21.60 483 A
6. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.05 398
7. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.13 328 34.89
8. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.02 235

C

1. RUDIC, Petra 01 Zadar 2:17.48 528 A
2. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:23.47 465 A
3. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.88 442 R
4. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.40 420
5. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.48 403
6. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.17 304 36.74
7. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.04 269 39.05
8. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 2:53.80 261 38.06
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 19, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

E

1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.12 431 R
2. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.57 357
3. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:38.82 342 36.49
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.18 334
5. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:41.86 323
6. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:43.52 314 35.46
7. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.72 307 36.50
8. PANAYOTOVA, Gabriela 03 Torpedo 2:47.26 293 36.33
9. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.74 253

10. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.59 208
11. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 3:21.02 169

D

1. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:04.60 218
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Vracar 3:10.12 199

EXH KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 2:18.63 515
EXH MILOSEVIC, Tijana 00 Triatlon Tamis 3:22.07 166
EXH DEJANOVIC, Anja 00 Triatlon Tamis 3:23.67 162


